DIOCESE OF ERIE
CAMPUS MINISTRY

2023-2024
College / University Contact(s) Phone Fax E-mail
Allegheny College
Catholic Campus Ministry Fr. Jeff Lucas Cell 724-699-3198 jeffrey.lucas@catholic-meadville.org
The Epiphany of the Lord Parish Campus 814-332-2800 814-332-3145
353 Pine St. Parish 814-336-1112 814-240-5998
Meadville, PA 16335
Clarion University of Pennsylvania - Clarion Campus
Immaculate Conception Parish Fr. Monty Sayers (Chaplain) Parish 814-226--8433 Ext. 102 |814-226-1092 |montysayers@hotmail.com
720 Liberty Street
Clarion, PA 16214
Clarion University of Pennsylvania - Venango Campus
St. Stephen Fr. John Miller, IlI Parish 814-677-3020 814-678-8841 |cjhall2@comcast.net
c/o St. Joseph Parish Physical address: 21 State Street office@oilcitycatholic.com
35 Pearl Ave
Oil City, PA 16301
Penn West (Edinboro University of Pennsylvania)
OLOL Campus Ministry Fr. Mark Hoffman (Chaplain) Parish 814-734-3113 mahoffman@eriercd.org
128 Sunset Drive
Edinboro, PA 16412-2417
FOCUS MINISTRIES Christian Cappello Work 716-359-2532 christian.cappello@focus.org
Gannon University
Gannon University Campus Ministry Fr. Michael Kesicki (Chaplain) Campus 814-871-7340 814-871-5561 |kesicki001l@gannon.edu
109 University Square Brent Heckman (Director) Campus 814-871-7435 heckman004@gannon.edu
Erie, PA 16541-0001 Emily Muntean (Campus Minister) Campus 814-871-5613 muntean001@gannon.edu
Statia Brown (Campus Minister) Campus 814-871-5672 brown544@gannon.edu
Grove City College B
First Floor Rathburn Hall Fr. David Foradori Parish 724-748-6700 724-748-6701 |vdforadori@eriercd.org
Grove City, PA 16127 Church of the Beloved Disciple Campus 724-458-2169
1310 South Center Street Ext Cell 814-440-2520
Grove City PA 16127
Indiana University of Pennsylvania - Punxsutawney Campus
SS Cosmas and Damian Parish Parish 814-938-6540 814-938-7439 |sscdofc@comcast.net
616 W. Mahoning Street
Punxsutawney, PA 15767
Lockhaven University - Clearfield Campus
St. Francis of Assisi Parish Very Rev. Robert Horgas, V.F. Parish 814-765-9671 814-765-9489 |msgrglynn@atlanticbb.net
212 S. Front Street Physical adddress: 211 S. Second Street RHorgas@eriercd.org
Clearfield PA 16830
Mercyhurst University
Mercyhurst University Jesse Spanogle (Director) Campus 814-824-2934 jspanogle2@mercyhurst.edu
501 East 38th Street Brittany Barko Krugger (Liturgical Director) Campus 814-824-2634 bbarkokrugger@mercyhurst.edu
Erie, PA 16546-0001 Sr. Natalie Rossi (Campus Minister) Campus 814-824-2933 nrossi@mercyhurst.edu
Jenell Patton (Assistant Director) Campus 814-824-2549 Ipatton@mercyhurst.edu
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Penn State Erie - The Behrend College
Smith Chapel Christopher Wilson (Coordinator) Catholic CM |Campus 814-898-6245 cjw6553@psu.edu
Penn State, Behrend Cell 814-529-1107
4701 College Drive Fr. Dan Hoffman (Chaplain) dhoffman@eriercd.org
Erie, PA 16563-0906
Penn State - DuBois Campus
St. Catherine of Siena Msgr. Richard Siefer Parish 814-371-8556 814-371-0592 |sienadubois@stcatherine.comcastbiz.net
118 S. State Street Physical address 123 S. State Street
DuBois, PA 15801
Penn State - Shenango Valley Campus
St. Joseph Parish Fr. James Power Parish 724-981-3232 724-981-4174 |jpower@eriercd.org
79 Case Ave
Sharon, PA 16146
Thiel College
St. Michael Parish Fr. Brandon Kleckner (Chaplain) Parish 724-588-9800 st.michaelchurch@neohio.twcbc.com
85 N. High Street Deacon Marty Aubel maubel@eriercd.org
Greenville, PA 16125-2452 bkleckner@eriercd.org
University of Pittsburgh - Bradford Campus
St. Bernard of Clairvaux Parish Fr. John Jacquel Parish 814-362-6825 814-362-1497 |sboffice @atlanticbb.net
P.O. Box 2394 Physical address: 95 East Corydon Street
Bradford, PA 16701
University of Pittsburgh - Titusville Campus
St. Titus Parish Fr. Christopher M. Barnes Parish 814-827-4636 814-827-3958 |titus@zoominternet.net
513 W. Main Street
Titusville, PA 16354
Office of Faith Formation
St. Mark Catholic Center Deacon Steve Washek Office 814-824-1215 814-824-1239 |sjiwashek@eriercd.org
429 East Grandview Blvd.
P.O. Box 10397
Erie, PA 16514-0397
Diocesan Coordinator
St. Mark Catholic Center Jillian Zaczyk Office 814-824-1219 jzaczyk@eriercd.org
429 East Grandview Blvd.
P.O. Box 10397
Erie, PA 16514-0397 Updated October 2023
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